Summary Results Report
Joint General and Special Election

November 7, 2023

Councilmember, Place 3 -

Vote For 1

Terrance J. Gilmore

Bryan Washington

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Councilmember, Place 4 -

Vote For 1

Ryan Gerfers
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Councilmember, Place 5 -

Vote For 1

Steven Deffibaugh

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Councilmember, Place 6 —

Vote For 1

Ben Long

Matthew Ickes

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Councilmember, Place 7 -

Vote For 1

Bruce Johnson

Carolyn David-Graves

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

City of Princeton
TOTAL VOTE %

589 40.48%
866  59.52%
1,455 100.00%
0
240
1,695

City of Princeton
TOTAL VOTE %

1,002 100.00%
1,002 100.00%
0
693
1,695

City of Princeton
TOTAL VOTE %

985 100.00%
985 100.00%
0
710
1,695

City of Princeton
TOTAL VOTE %

888 74.19%
309 25.81%
1,197 100.00%
0
498
1,695

City of Princeton
TOTAL VOTE %

506 38.13%
821 61.87%
1,327 100.00%
0
368
1,695

Election
Day
293

385
678

0
163
841

Election
Day
472

472

0
369
841

Election
Day
465

465

0
376
841

Election
Day
435

146
581

0
260
841

Election
Day
222

395
617

0
224
841

Early Ballots By Provision
Mail

Voting
295

474
769
0
75
844

Early Ballots By Provision
Mail

Voting
525

525

0
319
844

Early Ballots By Provision
Mail

Voting
515

515

0
329
844

Early Ballots By Provision
Mail

Voting
449

160
609

0
235
844

Early Ballots By Provision
Mail

Voting
281

422
703

0
141
844

1

© N O N O

5

© b~ O O

5

© b~ O O

4

© N O N W

3

© N O N b

0
1
1
0
0
1

P B O O O O P B O O O = B O O O

P B O O O O

FINAL RESULTS-City of Princeton
Combined Accumulated Totals

COLLIN COUNTY

Limited
Ballot

0

o O O O o

Limited
Ballot

0

o O O o

Limited
Ballot

0

0
0
0
0

Limited
Ballot

0

o O O O o

Limited
Ballot

0

o O O O o

City of Princeton - 11/14/2023

12:52 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f3



Summary Results Report FINAL RESULTS-City of Princeton

Joint General and Special Election Combined Accumulated Totals
November 7, 2023 COLLIN COUNTY
Proposition A - City of Princeton
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Ballots By Provision Limited
Day Voting Mail al Ballot
For 1,149 71.28% 566 579 4 0 0
Against 463  28.72% 231 226 5 1 0
Total Votes Cast 1,612 100.00% 797 805 9 1 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 83 44 39 0 0 0
Contest Totals 1,695 841 844 9 1 0
Proposition B — City of Princeton
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Ballots By Provision Limited
Day Voting Mail al Ballot
For 1,134  69.78% 549 580 4 1 0
Against 491  30.22% 254 232 5 0 0
Total Votes Cast 1,625 100.00% 803 812 9 1 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 70 38 32 0 0 0
Contest Totals 1,695 841 844 9 1 0
City of Princeton - 11/14/2023  12:52 PM 30f3

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020





