Councilmember, Place 3 - City of Princeton

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	L VOTE %	Election Day	- ,	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Terrance J. Gilmore	589	40.48%	293	295	1	0	0
Bryan Washington	866	59.52%	385	474	6	1	0
Total Votes Cast	1,455	100.00%	678	769	7	1	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	240		163	75	2	0	0
Contest Totals	1,695		841	844	9	1	0

Councilmember, Place 4 - City of Princeton

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Barly Barly Voting	allots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Ryan Gerfers	1,002 100.00%	472	525	5	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,002 100.00%	472	525	5	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	693	369	319	4	1	0
Contest Totals	1,695	841	844	9	1	0

Councilmember, Place 5 - City of Princeton

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Ba	allots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Steven Deffibaugh	985 100.00%	465	515	5	0	0
Total Votes Cast	985 100.00%	465	515	5	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	710	376	329	4	1	0
Contest Totals	1,695	841	844	9	1	0

Councilmember, Place 6 - City of Princeton

Vote For 1

Ben Long	TOTAL VOTE 888 74.19%	Day	Early I Voting 449	Ballots By Mail 4	Provision al 0	Limited Ballot 0
Matthew Ickes	309 25.81%		160	3	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,197 100.00%	581	609	7	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	498	260	235	2	1	0
Contest Totals	1,695	841	844	9	1	0

Councilmember, Place 7 - City of Princeton

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early E Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Bruce Johnson	506 38.13%	222	281	3	0	0
Carolyn David-Graves	821 61.87%	395	422	4	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,327 100.00%	617	703	7	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	368	224	141	2	1	0
Contest Totals	1,695	841	844	9	1	0

Proposition A - City of Princeton

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
For	1,149 71.28%	566	579	4	0	0
Against	463 28.72%	231	226	5	1	0
Total Votes Cast	1,612 100.00%	797	805	9	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	83	44	39	0	0	0
Contest Totals	1,695	841	844	9	1	0

Proposition B – City of Princeton Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early I Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
For	1,134	69.78%	549	580	4	1	0
Against	491	30.22%	254	232	5	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,625	100.00%	803	812	9	1	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	70		38	32	0	0	0
Contest Totals	1,695		841	844	9	1	0